
 

2024 Approved Attorneys 
   

  Lynda Latta 

  715 Tijeras Ave NW 

  Albuquerque, NM 87102 

  LyndaLatta@aol.com 

  (505) 842-5924  

Thomas Lynn Isaacson 

P.O. Box 1772 

Gallup, NM 87305-1772 

tli@milawfirm.net 

(505) 722-4463  

 

Joel Cruz-Esparza 

Family Legal Assistance Attorney 

Pueblo of Laguna 

jcruz@pol-nsn.gov 

(505) 552-6654 ext. 1210 

Cell: (505) 259-3613 

(CIVL MATTERS ONLY) 

 

               

  Katya M. Lancero 

  4230 N. Drinkwater Blvd., 4th Fl. 

  Scottsdate, AZ 85251 

  Katya.lancero@sacktierney.com 

  (480) 425-2621 

 

Joseph F. Arite 

P.O. Box 7251 

Grants, NM 87020 

Aritelaw@gmail.com 

(505) 658-5513 

   

Veronique Richardson 

7424 4th Street., NW 

Los Ranchos de Albuquerque, 

NM 87107 

vrichardson@indiancountrylaw.com 

(505) 842-6123 

 

             

  Donna Marie Connolly 

  P.O. Box 8180 

  Santa Fe, NM 87504 

  dconnolly@rothsteinlaw.com 

  (505) 988-8804   

 

Justin J. Solimon 

7424 4th Street., NW 

Los Ranchos de Albuquerque, 

NM 87107 

jsolimon@indiancountrylaw.com 

(505) 842-6123 

 

Michael R. Griego 

P.O. Box 2430 

Los Lunas, NM 87031 

Mike@griegoguggino.com 

(505) 865-5000 

             

  Allison K. Athens 

  P.O. Box 8180 

  Santa Fe, NM 87504 

  aathens@rothsteinlaw.com 

  (505) 988-8004 

 

Richard W. Hughes 

P.O. Box 8180 

Santa Fe, NM 87504 

rwhughes@rothsteinlaw.com 

(505) 988-8004 

David Robert Jordan 

Law Offices of David R. Jordan, PC 

PO Box 840 

Gallup, NM 87305 

djlaw919@gmail.com  

(505) 863-2205 (ofc.) 

 

              

  Megan Marie Horning 

  53 Jemez Canyon Rd. Ste. 110 

  Santa Ana Pueblo, NM 87004 

  meganh@nmlegalaid.org 

  (505) 867-3391  

   

 

Jeramy Issac Schmehl 

Ray, Pena, McChristian PC 

6501 Americas Pkwy NE Ste 820 

Albuquerque, NM 87110 

jschmehl@raylaw.com 

(505) 212-8017 

James A. Artley 

P.O. Box 1307 

Albuquerque, NM 87103 

jartley@shha.net 

(505) 243-3525 

              

  Colin Wittman Bradley 

  2020 N. Central Ave. Ste. 675 

  Phoenix, AZ 85004 

  colin.bradly@zwfirm.com 

  (602) 962-5676 

 

Brian R. Curley 

53 Jemez Canyon Rd. Ste. 110 

Santa Ana Pueblo, NM 87004 

brianc@nmlegalaide.org 

(505) 867-3391 

June L. Lorenzo 

P.O. Box 994 

Paguate, NM 87040  

junellorenzo@aol.com 

(505) 238-3190 
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  Ryan James Lorenz 

  14850 N. Scottsdale Rd. Ste. 500 

  Scottsdale, AZ 85254 

  RLorenz@Clarkhill.com 

  (480) 684-1107 

Alicia Sanasac 

12212 Papaya Ct. NE 

Albuquerque, NM 87111 

asanasac@poldc.com 

(505) 352-7900 
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